BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE

EVM (EDEN VALLEY / MOUNT MCKENZIE) BUS ROUTE

CONTRACTOR: LinkSA

STOP _ |DESCRIPTION AM PM
EVM 0.5 |EDEN-VALLEY- RUSHLEA RD 7:55 4:05
EVM 01 |EDEN-VALLEY / KEYNETON (CHURCH) 8.00 4.01
EVM 02 |EDEN-VALLEY / FLAXMANS VALLEY 8.04 3.57
EVM 03 |EDEN-VALLEY / MIROOLOO 8.07 3.54
EVM 04 |EDEN-VALLEY / KARRA YERTA 8.09 3.52
EVM 05 |EDEN-VALLEY / SAWPIT GULLY ROAD 8.10 3.51
EVM 06 |(MM) EDEN-VALLEY / SUGAR LOAF 8.12 3.49
EVM 07 |EDEN-VALLEY / COLLINGROVE 8.15 3.46
EVM 06 |EDEN-VALLEY / HURNS 8.17 3.44
EVM 08 |(A) MIDDLE / (APS) 8.21 3.38
EVM 09 |(A) MURRAY ST (CHEESE FACTORY) 8.24 3.35
EvM 10 |ARRIVES - (N) PENRICE / (NHS) 832 |-

— [DEPARTS - (N) PENRICE / (NHS) | —iii 3.27




